bus-ubi

605998936
605988896
602655782
601780841
604898837
606001611
605992278
604310200
605995449
605802348
604375201
605997261
605886171
605997953
603404764
601336956
602544891
600576663
602987086
604036060
604330161
604591279
604848575
604865699
605514287
605565090
605561738
605982033
605985033
605985485
605997622
605096776
605101219
605979146
604599055
605645518
605990396
605606451
605993767
605986192
605987558
605993543
605955119
604712579
604871440
605988289

LE-name

SRV TEMPERATURE SOLUTIONS, LLC
ASI| SIGN SYSTEMS, INC.

BAKER TILLY US, LLP

ROCKY MOUNTAIN ELECTRIC, LLC
VIRTUCOM, INC.

OPPROF, LLC

AXS GROUP LLC

FORENSIC INTERVIEW SOLUTIONS
ESSENTL CREATORS CORP.
DARKHORSE EMERGENCY LP
MAXMED HEALTHCARE INC

AXEN REALTY, LLC

firm-name

SRV TEMPERATURE SOLUTIONS, LLC
ASI SIGN SYSTEMS, INC.

BAKER TILLY US, LLP

RME, INC.

VIRTUCOM, INC.

OPPROF, LLC

AXS GROUP LLC

FORENSIC INTERVIEW SOLUTIONS
ESSENTL CREATORS CORP.
DARKHORSE EMERGENCY LP
MAXMED HEALTHCARE INC

AXEN REALTY

PHOENIX CONSTRUCTION GENERAL CONTRACTORS | PHOENIX CONSTRUCTION GC CONSULTING

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF IDAHO, INC.
HERVE, KILA LEA

N.W. CONSTRUCTION GENERAL CONTRACTING, INC.

NAYAMODE, INC.

PACIFIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY COMPANY, INC.
ANN KRISTINE WOLF LLC

BORDER BROKERS INTERNATIONAL USA, INC.
KARIS REAL ESTATE, LLC

DOZER CONSTRUCTION LLC

PONDEROSA HOME PROS LLC

KJ BRYANT CONSTRUCTION LLC

VLASOV, DMYTRO

NOVIK HOME LLC

KABUL MALL EXPRESS LLC

SWANN, RANDI LYNNE

SPOKEANNA, LLC

LBW RENTALS LLC

THIS PLACE IS FOR THE BIRDS LLC

ATKINS, VIKKI LUBAJOK

PARENTS OF BALLET ARTS ACADEMY PTO
TIPPING POINT USA

HEALTHCARE SUSTAINABILITY AND RELIEF EFFORT

FERAL ROOTS, LLC

LAGERQUIST, MICAH JOHN

SPRAGUE, SARAH

MOHAJERIN CUTTING, TIFFANY CHYRENE
WINSTON NW LLC

HANDEL CONSTRUCTION LLC

ENDER FORGE LLC

ALMONTE LAW OFFICE PLLC

THE DWELLING AGENCY LLC

PARKVIEW ADULT FAMILY HOME OF SPOKANE, LLC

A THOUSAND HOPES COUNSELING LLC

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF IDAHO, INC.
KILA LEA HERVE

Phys-addr1

7139 S 700 W

8181 JETSTAR DR
TEN TERRACE CT.
2860 E LANARK ST
1SUNCT

895 LATHROP DR

110 E9TH ST

1217 CARRINGTON DR
450 SINCLAIR ST

1835 VILLAGE CENTER CIR
1202 HALLMARK DR
5559 S SOSSAMAN RD
13134 N SALOON ST

4886 N MANUFACTURING WAY

1012 S PERRY ST

N.W. CONSTRUCTION GENERAL CONTRACTING, | 22317 NE 72ND AVE

NAYAMODE, INC.

PACIFIC POWERLINE

ANN KRISTINE WOLF LLC

A.D, RUTHERFORD INTERNATIONAL INC
KARIS REAL ESTATE LLC

DOZER CONSTRUCTION LLC
PONDEROSA HOME PROS LLC
KJB CONSTRUCTION

D&T

NOVIK HOME LLC

KABUL MALL EXPRESS LLC
RUSTIC TAIL'S D.O.G GROOMING
INLAND NORTHWEST GRANTS
LBW RENTALS LLC

A BIRD'S PLACE

VIKKI ATKINS

BALLET FOR YOUTH

TIPPING POINT USA

ALLIANCE FOR RESILIENCE IN HEALTHCARE
FERAL ROOTS, LLC

AIM NORTH DATA GROUP
DRAGON'S BREATH CROCHET
DERIVE FAMILY THERAPY
WINSTON NW LLC

HANDEL BUILT

ENDER FORGE

ALMONTE LAW OFFICE PLLC
THE DWELLING AGENCY

500 106TH AVE NE

1231 S DIRECTOR ST
5821 S STONE ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
1414 W GARLAND AVE
4895 MAE VALLEY RD NE
4333 S LOCUST RD

6110 S STONE ST

3211 E 55TH AVE

4315 E MT BALDY LN

59 E SANSON AVE

6121 N MORTON ST

25 E 26TH AVE

3013 E 18TH AVE

1028 W ROSEWOOD AVE
2804 W 7TH AVE

109 W PACIFIC AVE

4719 N BELT ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
6024 W KEENAN LN

1608 E SOUTH RIVERTON AVE

5324 N ELGIN ST
2712 W PARKWAY DR
29 W 17TH AVE

2705 E PORTICO CT
536 E MAXINE AVE
1310 W DEAN AVE
20005 E GRACE LN

PARKVIEW ADULT FAMILY HOME OF SPOKANE, LI 3234 N STANLEY RD

A THOUSAND HOPES COUNSELING LLC

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE

Phys-City
MIDVALE
IRVING
MADISON
MERIDIAN

PEACHTREE CORNER!

STANFORD
LOS ANGELES
RALEIGH
RENO

LAS VEGAS
SAN ANTONIO
MESA
RATHDRUM
COEUR D ALENE
SPOKANE
BATTLE GROUND
BELLEVUE
SEATTLE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
MOSES LAKE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
OTIS ORCHARDS
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

Phys-Sta Phys-Zip

uT 84047
X 75063
Wi 53707
ID 83642
GA 30092
CA 94305
CA 90079
NC 27615
NV 89501
NV 89134
X 78216
AZ 85212
ID 83858
ID 83815
WA 99202
WA 98604
WA 98004
WA 98108
WA 99223
WA 99201
WA 99205
WA 98837
WA 99206
WA 99223
WA 99223
WA 99217
WA 99207
WA 99208
WA 99203
WA 99223
WA 99208
WA 99224
WA 99201
WA 99205
WA 99201
WA 99208
WA 99207
WA 99205
WA 99208
WA 99203
WA 99223
WA 99218
WA 99201
WA 99027
WA 99217
WA 99201



605994528
605995934
605989228
605986229
605995728
605984185
605985677
605990069
605984194
605980233
605998537
605388584
605988089
605990942
605994364
606000819
605997263
605972846
605993425
604748897
605981357
605651557
603295195
605990293
605131111
605990756
605986836
605987506
605076275
605642031
605978082
605989070
605993153
605983819
605979054
601723614
605973398
605951576
604652817
605994057
605993750
606001113
605987127
605993062
604639048
605364084
605945934

DHTB STORES LLC

COMPLETE QUALITY CARE

FOLK AND FOUNDRY LLC

MOORE BOOKKEEPING SOLUTIONS LLC
KENDALLINIS, LLC

CULTIVATING MULTILITERACY, LLC
USO POWER SERVICES LLC

NOIR WELLNESS CLUB LLC
EUROPEAN MASSAGE STUDIO LLC
MZ PRO CONSTRUCTION LLC
RAZZ TRUCKING LLC

PLATINUM IRIS SOLUTIONS LLC

THUNDER GROCERY & FUEL
COMPLETE QUALITY CARE
FOLK & FOUNDRY

MOORE BOOKKEEPING SOLUTIONS LLC
KENDALLINIS, LLC
CULTIVATING MULTILITERACY
USO POWER SERVICES LLC
NOIR WELLNESS CLUB LLC
EUROPEAN MASSAGE STUDIO
MZ PRO CONSTRUCTION LLC
RAZZ TRUCKING LLC
PLATINUM IRIS

2005 N HAMILTON ST
4010 E CARLISLE AVE
4126 E 11TH AVE

2518 N MADELIA ST
7816 N LINDEKE ST
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
21816 N MADISON RD
1622 E SHARP AVE
1013 E SHARP AVE
18009 W COULEE HITE RD

5241 W HATTERY OWENS RD

PEAK FACILITY PARTNERS DBA PEAK FACILITY PARTN PEAK FACILITY PARTNERS DBA PEAK FACILITY P/ 100 N HOWARD ST

CASTLE & KEY, LLC

WHITE CASTELLANOS, CHASE LEE
LARSEN, EMILIE WONG

BOVSHA, ROMAN

SLATTERY CONSULTING INC.
ALLDIRTWORK.COM LLC

JESS CONSTRUCTION LLC

AVK TRANSPORT LLC

RIOS DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION LLC
REYNAGA, MARIA L

WOODROCK GROUP LLC

EAGLE, JASON M

BLESSED HOME TOO ADULT FAMILY HOME LLC

ALPINE REFUGE COUNSELING PLLC
YOUNG INTEGRATIVE PSYCHOLOGY LLC
GOOD HAIRCUTS LLC

MTN MOJO, LLC

TRUEBLOOD LAW LLC

SPELLMAN, JOSHUA TYLER
GARAGE RENEW LLC

XTRA CARE CLINIC PLLC

SDR GARAGE DOOR SERVICES LLC
MAUL FOSTER & ALONGI, INC.
A-SPOKANE SEPTIC SERVICES LLC
REGIONAL FLAVOR NETWORK LLC
INTERCONT PRESS LLC

MEEDS, MEEDS RAE

SOPHIA EVANS LLC

SCHEID, LAURIE LYNN

MOM'S GARDEN PATCH LLC
MURRAY, KERRY LEE MS
WEBSTER, KEISHA

SIMPLE FORM ARCHITECTURE LLC
COHERENT PLUMBING LLC

CASTLE & KEY, LLC
WHEELIE GOOD DONUTS
LOCALEE NORTHWEST

PRO EXCAVATION
SLATTERY CONSULTING INC.
ALLDIRTWORK.COM LLC
JESS CONSTRUCTION

AVK TRANSPORT LLC

RIOS DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION LLC
MARIA'S HOUSE CLEANING
WOODROCK GROUP LLC

BLESSED HOME TOO ADULT FAMILY HOME LLC

ALPINE REFUGE COUNSELING

YOUNG INTEGRATIVE PSYCHOLOGY LLC
GOOD BARBER STUDIO

MTN MOJO, LLC

TRUEBLOOD LAW LLC

FLOW EDGE GUTTER CLEANING
GARAGE RENEW LLC

XTRA CARE CLINIC PLLC

SDR GARAGE DOOR SERVICES LLC
MAUL FOSTER & ALONGI, INC.

SPOKANE SEPTIC SERVICES
FIREFIGHTER CLEANUP LLC

INTERCONT PRESS LLC

CAMERA IN THE WOODS PHOTOGRAPHY
SOPHIA EVANS LLC

MOM'S GARDEN PATCH LLC
HEALING HANDS

LACQUER AND HIDE

SIMPLE FORM ARCHITECTURE LLC
COHERENT PLUMBING LLC

2421 N PERRY ST
7410 S HAYFORD RD
1314 E SUSAN LN

9414 E 1ST AVE

100 N HOWARD ST
5208 N LINCOLN ST
35312 N NEWPORT HWY
17810 W BURNETT RD
4624 N 30TH ST

2709 E6TH AVE

9414 E 1ST AVE

5712 N ATLANTIC ST
3519 E 16TH AVE

100 N HOWARD ST
8431 N SUSAN CT
1333 W FRANCIS AVE
3415 W OLYMPIC PL
2000 1ST AVE

4020 S WOODRUFF RD
5904 W ARMSTRONG DR
100 N HOWARD ST
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
601 W RIVERSIDE AVE
7514 N CEDAR RD

216 W FLEMING AVE
120 W CORA AVE
37210 TEEL HILLRD N
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
13603 E MOFFAT RD

4 E WESTMORELAND RD
5317 S PALOUSE HWY
1403 W GARLAND

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
3813 E 12TH AVE

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
MEAD
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
DEER PARK
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
CHATTAROY
NINE MILE FALLS
TACOMA
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SEATTLE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
COLBERT
SPOKANE
DAVENPORT
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
DEER PARK
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99207
99217
99202
99207
99208
99201
99201
99021
99202
99202
99224
99006
99201
99207
99224
99223
99206
99201
99205
99003
99026
98407
99202
99206
99205
99223
99201
99208
99205
99205
98121
99206
99224
99201
99201
99201
99208
99005
99205
99122
99201
99217
99006
99223
99205
99201
99202



605998161
606002500
605898779
606003101
605990082
604384949
605996436
604548009
605999543
605995463
605997945
605989535
605596446
600142347
605996824
606001801
605997450
606002113
606002904
605994528
605985485
605985890
605999823
601690387
605991279
606001121
605976511
605960247
605013296
605985128
605977907
605592374

WOUND HEALING CARE SPECIALIST WA, P.C.

HOOD, ALISON

LAZURENKO, TAMARA
MCQUARRIE, PIPER SHAW

ERB, ABBY

ALLARD, JODY

MIEL, DIANA

BLANKENBECKLER, LORI JEANNE
CRAWFORD, MYNDE NICOLE
HADER, SARAH

NICHOLS, PAUL RYAN
FOUNDATION SECURITY LLC
ARDMORE LLC

PUGET HEATING COMPANY, INC.
GLIDESWIPE CORPORATION
SCHILLING INC.

PERELLA, LORI

HICKS, DANIEL JOSEPH
STIRLING, TINALYNN

DHTB STORES LLC

LBW RENTALS LLC

PALACE ROYAL HEALTHCARE LLC
MEADOR PROPERTY RENOVATIONS LLC
CHEROKEE CHEMICAL CO., LLC
REZTEKLLC

SMOOTH OPERATOR SOAP LLC
ROCKSTAR INVESTMENTS LLC
ANDROMEDA 22 SERVICES LLC
LONGWE TRADE LTD

LEGACY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC
CASSIE HILL THERAPY, PLLC
OCEANVIEW PRODUCT LLC

WOUND HEALING CARE SPECIALIST WA, P.C.
WILDING HOUSE

AZURE CLEANING

SPARKLE & DOVE

LAW OFFICE OF JODY ALLARD

CX INTERSECT CONSULTING
SPOKEN SCRIBE
HEALTHY WITH HADER

FOUNDATION SECURITY LLC
ARDMORE LLC

PUGET HEATING COMPANY, INC.
GLIDESWIPE, FLINT FINANCIAL
SCHILLING INC.

A MASSAGE BY LORI

SONNECHASSER

REFLECTING DREAMS TRAVEL
DIVISION FUEL & GROCERY

LBW RENTALS LLC

PALACE ROYAL HEALTHCARE LLC
MEADOR PROPERTY RENOVATIONS LLC
WATERCARE INDUSTRIAL SERVICES
REZTEK

SMOOTH OPERATOR SOAP COMPANY
ROCKSTAR INVESTMENTS LLC
ANDROMEDA 22 SERVICES LLC
LONGWE TRADE LTD

LEGACY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC
CASSIE HILL THERAPY, PLLC
OCEANVIEW PRODUCT LLC

450 ALASKAN WAY S
535 E WILDING AVE
2222 S HAVANA ST
1914 E BOONE AVE
1804 E 11TH AVE

100 N HOWARD ST
6012 N COCHRAN ST
8411 N VALERIE ST
9915 N WIEBER DR

2610 W SANSON AVE SPOKANE, WA

4107 E 43RD AVE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
3707 E DECATUR AVE
3718 E 22ND AVE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
1310 W CHERRYWOOD CT
601 E 7TH AVENUE

3703 EAST EUCLID AVENUE
4615 N DIVISION ST

514 E 9TH AVE

9619 E PRINCETON AVE
5401 W RUSSETT DR

3755 S TRUMAN RD

100 N HOWARD ST

12010 N ANNA J DR

2902 N CEDAR ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE

100 N HOWARD ST STER
11618 E GRACE AVE

100 N HOWARD ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE STE N

SEATTLE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
WASHOUGAL
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA

98104
99208
99223
99202
99202
99201
99205
99208
99208
99205
99223
99201
99201
99217
99223
99201
99218
99202
99217
99207
99202
99206
99208
98671
99201
99218
99205
99201
99201
99206
99201
99201



